Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

LS-6
6-Watt Pulsed Xenon Light Source
Part Number Configuration:  LS-6ABC-DE
Where:
A = Audible Noise 5 - Standard
 8 – Low Audible Noise
B = Arc Orientation 0 -  Standard (Vertical)
 1 -  90° Rotated from standard (Horizontal)
C = Lamp Type 1 - 1.5 mm arc length, 225-2000+ nm
 2 - 1.5 mm arc length, 190-2000+ nm
 3 - 1.5 mm arc length, 120-2000+ nm
 7 - 1.5 mm arc length, 160-2000+ nm
 4* - 3.0 mm arc length, 225-2000+ nm
 5* - 3.0 mm arc length, 190-2000+ nm
 6* - 3.0 mm arc length, 120-2000+ nm
 8* - 3.0 mm arc length, 160-2000+ nm
D = Discharge Capacitor 1 - 0.047 µF
 2 - 0.10  µF
 3 - 0.22  µF
 4 - 0.27 µF
E = SMA Fiber Adapter 0 - No Adapter
 1 - SMA Fiber Adapter
* 3.0 mm arc lamps not available in Low Audible Noise.
Example:  LS-6502-41 Standard lamp, standard (vertical) arc orientation,  1.5 mm arc, UV glass window, 0.27 uF capacitor,
and SMA Fiber Adapter.
Mechanical Dimensions
LS-6 Outline (Reference dimensions)
www.excelitas.com Page 4 of 4 DTS_LS-6_Pulsed_Xenon_Light_Source v.1 2014-Jan
LS-6
6-Watt Pulsed Xenon Light Source
NOTE:  All values are nominal; specifications subject to change without notice.
Excelitas Technologies
Frequency Standards &
Switching
High Voltage Power Supplies
35 Congress Street
Salem, MA 01970  USA
Tel: (+1) 978.224-4100
Toll free: (+1) 800.950.3441
Fax: (+1) 978.745.0894
Excelitas Technologies
LED Solutions, Inc.
160 E. Marquardt Drive
Wheeling, IL 60090 USA
Telephone: (+1) 847.537.4277
Fax: (+1) 847.537.4785
Excelitas Technologies
Illumination, Inc.
44370 Christy Street
Fremont, CA 94538-3180 USA
Telephone: (+1) 510.979.6500